
New Revolution

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Locacciato Simone Antonio 0 0 3 9 1 3 3 6 3 6 0 0 3 7 3 8 3 2 3 7

Corio Omar (07/1713) 0 0 3 6 3 4 3 6 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 4 3 0 3 8

Roccati Carlo (07/1716) 0 0 2 3 3 5 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 6 1 3 2 0 3 5

Zucchetto Gerry (07/1985) 0 0 2 0 2 6 2 1 2 4 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0

Rotolo Marcello (07/1836) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Maiorano Francesco (07/2259) 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 3 6

Saporito Simone (07/1835) 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 3 0 0

Guzzo Gaetano (07/2257) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Locacciato Simone 07/2258 22 48 2,18

Corio Omar 07/1713 21 33 1,57

Roccati Carlo 07/1716 16 23 1,44

Zucchetto Gerry 07/1985 11 15 1,36

Rotolo Marcello 07/1836 7 11 1,57

Maiorano Francesco 07/2259 8 11 1,38

Saporito Simone 07/1835 7 7 1,00

Guzzo Gaetano 07/2257 4 5 1,25

La Family

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tafuri Luca (07/877) 3 9 1 1 3 4 0 0 3 7 3 9 3 3 3 5 0 0 3 2

Malisani Carl (07/1755) 2 3 2 0 3 5 0 0 2 3 2 5 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 2

Valfrè Valentina (07/469) 1 1 1 3 1 1 0 0 3 4 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 3 4

Valfrè Davide (07/1753) 3 3 2 0 3 3 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 1 0

Pisano Andrea (07/1995) 3 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

Crovini Elena (07/1754) 0 0 3 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tafuri Luca 07/877 22 40 1,82

Malisani Carl 07/1755 17 24 1,41

Valfrè Valentina 07/469 12 16 1,33

Valfrè Davide 07/1753 16 13 0,81

Pisano Andrea 07/1995 14 10 0,71

Crovini Elena 07/1754 15 7 0,47

Gli Hazzard

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Promio Marco Angelo (07/1607) 3 7 3 5 3 8 3 7 0 0 3 5 3 3 3 7 3 4 0 0

Azzalin Roberto (07/2113) 3 3 3 5 3 7 3 8 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 9 3 8 0 0

Senzio Stefano (07/1071) 3 2 3 3 3 7 3 6 0 0 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 0 0

Gullotta Daniele (07/2151) 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verona Valerio (07/2105) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Perrone Rita Maria Fernanda 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Promio Marco Angelo 07/1607 24 46 1,92

Azzalin Roberto 07/2113 21 44 2,10

Senzio Stefano 07/1071 24 42 1,75

Gullotta Daniele 07/2151 11 3 0,27

Verona Valerio 07/2105 5 1 0,20

Perrone Rita Maria 07/1477 11 0 0,00

Sin Igual Fast And Fusi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Maria Giuseppe (07/1362) 3 9 0 0 3 7 3 5 1 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 3

Bordino Marco (07/490) 1 0 0 0 1 3 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 2 3 4

Baldin Roberto (07/1637) 2 2 0 0 3 1 2 5 2 2 1 0 0 0 3 4 1 2 1 2

Baldin Luca (07/1626) 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 3 3 4 2 3

Carta Cristina (07/1616) 2 2 0 0 2 1 1 0 3 3 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 0

Fogaroli Luca Giuliano (07/2248) 3 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 2 2 0 0 3 2 1 1 1 0

Rivoira  Giusi (07/1872) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Maria Giuseppe 07/1362 19 36 1,89

Bordino Marco 07/490 13 19 1,46

Baldin Roberto 07/1637 15 18 1,20

Baldin Luca 07/1626 13 17 1,31

Carta Cristina 07/1616 14 10 0,71

Fogaroli Luca Giuliano 07/2248 15 6 0,40

Rivoira  Giusi 07/1872 7 4 0,57



Phasercity Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Passalacqua  Marco (07/2100) 3 6 3 9 0 0 3 8 3 9 3 9 3 9 0 0 3 9 3 8

Passalacqua Gianluca (07/1800) 3 8 2 5 0 0 3 8 3 8 3 9 3 8 0 0 3 9 1 3

Giovannitti Marco (07/1168) 3 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 4 3 9

Coppola Christian (07/1443) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 9 2 3

Bafunno Matteo (07/1721) 0 0 3 9 0 0 1 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0

Buccolo Lorenzo (07/1391) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panetta Ivan (07/1679) 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sardo Rosazzurra Carolyn (07/2029) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Passalacqua  Marco 07/2100 24 67 2,79

Passalacqua Gianluca 07/1800 21 58 2,76

Giovannitti Marco 07/1168 16 34 2,12

Coppola Christian 07/1443 11 18 1,64

Bafunno Matteo 07/1721 17 14 0,82

Buccolo Lorenzo 07/1391 3 8 2,67

Panetta Ivan 07/1679 9 7 0,78

Sardo Rosazzurra 07/2029 5 4 0,80


